%% % 2025-2026 DancEd Class Schedule %%

Monday |

4:00-4:40
5:00-5:30
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:40
7:40-8:20
8:15-9:25

Tuesday

1:00-1:50
1:50-2:20
2:25-2:55

4:05-5:00
5:05-5:55
5:25-6:20
5:25-6:35
5:40-6:20
6:20-7:05
6:35-7:20
7:25-8:20
7:35-8:15
7:35-8:15
8:20-9:45
8:20-9:45

Wednesday

To register go to www.DancEd.com and click on the register now button.
Please contact us at 847-564-9120 or by email to dance@DancEd.com with any questions.
Ifthe class you wish to register is full, please email us to be placed on the waitlist.

Class Name/Level/Age Class Name/Level/Age

Hip Hop ages 5-7

Tap 3

Tap 4-6

Modern 3

Hip Hop ages 11+ (Gr 6-8)
Jazz 6/7 6th-8th Gr

CD ages 4-5
Poms/Hip Hop ages 3-5
Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3

Triple Threat ages 5-7
CD ages 4-5

Ballet 2 & 3 ages7-10
Ballet 6

Pointe 1 & 2

Modern 1 ages 8-10
PrePointe & Pointe 1
Lyrical ages 11+
Pointe Int High School
Pointe Adv High School
Ballet Int/Adv 9th & 10th Gr
Ballet Adv 11th & 12th Gr

11:00-11:45 CD ages 3-4
11:45-12:15 Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3

1:00-1:40
1:45-2:35

4:00-4:40
4:00-4:45
4:15-4:55
4:45-5:25
4:50-5:30
4:55-5:30
4:55-5:35
5:35-6:30
5:35-6:30
5:40-6:35
6:40-7:10
6:45-7:40
7:20-8:00
7:45-8:25
8:00-8:30
8:00-8:40
8:30-9:40

POLICIES:

CD ages 3-4
CD ages 4-5

Ballet ages 5-7

Jazz & Hip Hop ages 5-7
Hip Hop ages 7-9

Hip Hop ages 5-7

CD ages 3-4
Cardio/Strength w/ Tricks
Hip Hop ages 9-11 (Gr 4-5)
Hip Hop & Jazz 6th-8th Gr
Ballet PreTeen

Hip Hop & Jazz ages 7-9
Tap6 &7

Modern 1 ages 10+

Hip Hop Int/Adv & Adv 13+

Poms (Jumps, Kicks, HS prep)

Tap Int/Adv & Adv 13+
Hip Hop ages 10-12
Jazz Adv 14+ High School
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Wednesday

8:40-9:25

Thursday

4:00-4:55
4:00-4:40
4:15-4:55
4:40-5:05
5:00-5:55
5:00-5:55
5:50-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:00-7:55
7:00-7:55
7:30-7:55
7:45-8:25
8:25-9:35
8:35-9:30

9:50-10:40
10:45-11:25
11:30-12:00
1:00-1:45
1:05-1:45
1:45-2:15
4:00-4:45
4:55-5:40

Saturday
9:30-10:25
9:30-10:25
9:30-10:25
9:35-10:15
10:20-11:05
10:30-11:15
10:30-11:15
10:30-11:20
11:10-12:00
11:20-12:00
11:20-12:00
11:25-11:55
12:00-12:45
12:05-12:45
12:10-12:50
12:45-1:25
12:45-1:15
12:50-2:00
2:00-3:15

Hip Hop ages 11+ (Gr 6-8)

Triple Threat ages 5-7
Poms 3rd-6th Gr
Ballet ages 5-8

Poms Company 3rd -6th Gr (call for info)

Ballet 4

Ballet 5

Jazz & Hip Hop ages 7-9
Lyrical ages 9-12

Modern 1 ages 10+
Jazz 5

Sr. HH Company 6th-8th Gr (call for info)

Prepointe & Pointe 1
Ballet 7
Modern 2

CD ages 4-5

CD ages 3-4

Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3
CD ages 4-5

CD ages 3-4

Poms/Hip Hop ages 3-5
Hip Hop ages 7-9

Leaps & Turns 6th-7th Gr

Triple Threat ages5-7
Ballet 2 & 3 ages 7-10
Triple Threat ages5-7

CD ages 3-4

Poms/Hip Hop ages 5-7
Poms/Hip Hop ages 7-9
Poms/Hip Hop ages 5-7
CD ages 4-5

CD ages 4-5

CD ages 3-4

Hip Hop ages 9-11
Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3
Lyrical ages 9-12 (4th-6thGr)
CD ages 3-5

Ballet ages 5-7

Lyrical ages 8-10 (3rd-5th Gr)
Poms & Hip Hop ages 3-5
Ballet Tech 2

Modern Adv

* Weekly classes start Sept 8 (as of 4/24/25). Tuition payments are made at registration & in December.
* Refunds for a dropped class will beissued through August 1 less a $25 admin fee per class.
* Tuition credits for a dropped class will be issued Aug 2 through Oct 1 less a $25 admin fee per class.

* A non-refundable annual registration fee is $30 per family.

* Classes and teachers are subject to change.

* Classes may be offered in person &/or via live stream.

DancEd policies are the same regardless of the manner by which classes are provided.
* Once enrolled, class changes must be submitted in the office or by email.
* The date a class change is made in the office or via email is the date by which credits are based if date is applicable.

* Please understand you are responsible for reading the Terms & Conditions prior to enrolling online. One must agree before registering.

SPECIFIC CLASS NOTES:

Teacher
WO

VL

KP

KH

MT

KH

VL
MT
MT
KP
VL/DS
DS/MT
VL

KW
KP

MM
MM
MM
MM

KP
KP/MM
KP
multiple

MC
KH
ER
DC
DC
MC
ER
KH
DC
KP
MC
KH
KP/MC
DC
KH
MC
DC
KH
KH

Registration is online at
www.DancEd.com.

* All upper level classes must have teacher consent. All registrations will be checked for placement.

* All Prepointe & Pointe dancers must take ballet and one core class. Please see Miss Katie for more details.
* All Prepointe, Leaps/Turns/Tech, and Ballet Tech classes are non-recital.
* Sat Ballet Tech 2 is for Ballet 7-Adv must be 13+.
* Children's Dance Classes ages 3-4 are for kids who are 3 by September 1, 2025.
* Children's Dance Classes ages 4-5 are for kids who are 4 by September 1, 2025.
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Schedule below is by age. The schedule by day and time is on page 2.
To register go to www.DancEd.com and click on the register now button.

Please contact us at 847-564-9120 or by email to dance@DancEd.com with any questions.

Classes Preschool age and younger

Class Level Age Starts Ends Instr
Creative Movement 21/2-3 Tu 2:25PM 2:55 PM Val
Creative Movement 21/2-3 | We 11:45 AM 12:15PM Val
Creative Movement 21/2-3 | Fri11:30AM | 12:00PM Meghann
Creative Movement 21/2-3 Sa 11:25 AM 11:55 AM Katie

Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 We 11:00AM | 11:45AM Val
Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 We 1:00 PM 1:40 PM Val
Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 We 4:50 PM 5:30 PM Kate
Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 Fr10:45 AM 11:25 AM Meghann
Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 Fr1:05PM 1:45 PM Kate
Hip Hop & Poms 3-5 Fr1:45PM 2:15PM Kate
Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 Sal1ll:20AM 12:00 PM Danielle
Childrens Dance 3-4 3-4 Sa 9:35 AM 10:15 AM Danielle
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 Tu 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Val
Hip Hop & Poms 3-5 Tu 1:50 PM 2:20PM Val
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 Tu5:05 PM 5:55PM Erin
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 We 1:45 PM 2:35PM Val
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 Fr9:50 AM 10:40 AM Meghann
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 Fr1:00 PM 1:45 PM Meghann
Hip Hop & Poms 3-5 Fr1:45PM 2:15PM Kate
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 Sa 10:30 AM 11:20 AM Katie
Childrens Dance 4-5 4-5 Sa11:10 AM 12:00 PM Danielle
Childrens Dance 3-5 3-5 Sa 12:05 PM 12:45 PM Danielle
Hip Hop & Poms 3-5 Sa 12:45PM 1:15PM Danielle

Registration is online at

www.DancEd.com

Creative Movement is a fun ballet & movement class where dancers are at least 2.5 by Sept. 1, 2025.

Children's Dance is a tap, ballet & movement class including games and fun activites.
Children's Dance 3-4 is for dancers who are 3 on Sept. 1, 2025 and will be turning 4.
Children's Dance 4-5 is for dancers who are 4 on Sept. 1, 2025 and will be turning 5.

Classes for K-1st Graders

Class Level Age Starts Ends Instr
Hip Hop 5-7 Mo 4:00 PM 4:40 PM Kate
Triple Threat Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop 5-7 Tu 4:05 PM 5:00 PM Erin
Jazz & Hip Hop 5-7 We 4:00 PM 4:45 PM Kate
Ballet 5-7 We 4:00 PM 4:40 PM Val
Hip Hop 5-7 We 4:45 PM 5:25 PM Val
Triple Threat Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop 5-7 Th 4:00 PM 4:55 PM Val
Ballet 5-7 Th 4:15 PM 4:55 PM Katie
Triple Threat Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop 5-7 Sa 9:30 AM 10:25 AM Erin
Triple Threat Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop 5-7 Sa 9:30 AM 10:25 AM Kate
Hip Hop & Poms 5-7 Sa10:30 AM 11:15 AM Erin
Hip Hop & Poms 5-7 Sa 10:20 AM 11:05 AM Danielle
Ballet 5-7 Sa12:10PM 12:50 PM Katie
Classes for 2nd-3rd Graders
Tap3 3rd - 5th Gr 8-10 Mo 5:00 PM Mo 5:30 PM KH
Ballet 2nd & 3rd 7-10 Tu5:25 PM 6:20 PM KH/DC
Modern 3rd - 5th Gr 8-10 Tu 6:20 PM 7:05 PM Erin
Hip Hop 2nd & 3rd 7-9 We 4:15 PM 4:55 PM Jen
Jazz & Hip Hop 2nd & 3rd 7-9 We 5:40 PM 6:35PM Jen
Jazz & Hip Hop 2nd & 3rd 7-9 Th 5:50 PM 6:45 PM Maddie
Hip Hop 2nd & 3rd 7-9 Fr4:00 PM 4:45 PM Kate
Ballet 2&3 7-10 Sa 9:30 AM 10:25 AM Katie
Hip Hop & Poms 2nd & 3rd 7-9 Sa10:30 AM 11:15 AM Kate
Lyrical 3rd - 5th Gr 8-10 Sa 12:45 AM 1:45 PM Marissa

SPECIFIC CLASS NOTES:
*All upper level classes must

have teacher consent.
All registrations will be
checked for placement.
*All Prepointe & Pointe
dancers must take ballet and one
core class.
* All Prepointe, Leaps/Turns
and Ballet Tech classes are
non-recital.
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Classes for 4th Grade and up are by level and/or age. Please refer to the other side as there are many choices.
Classes are also listed online, click the Class Schedule ba Back to back classes are highlighted for your convenience.

www.DancEd.com

www.facebook.com/DancEdDance

www.instagram.com/DancEdDancers

www.vimeo.com/DancEd




