



To register go to www.DancEd.com and click on the register now button.

Please contact us at 847-564-9120 or by email to dance@DancEd.com with any questions. If the class you wish to register is full, please email us to be placed on the waitlist.

	· ·	•			
Monday	Class Name/Level/Age	<u>Teacher</u>		Class Name/Level/Age	<u>Teacher</u>
4:00-4:40	Hip Hop ages 5-7	КР	8:40-9:25	Hip Hop ages 11+ (Gr 6-8)	WO
5:00-5:30	Tap 3	КН		1	
6:00-6:30	Tap 4-6	VL	<u>Thursday</u>]	
6:30-7:40	Modern 3	КР	4:00-4:55	Triple Threat ages 5-7	VL
7:40-8:20	Hip Hop ages 11+ (Gr 6-8)	КР	4:00-4:40	Poms 3rd-6th Gr	КР
8:15-9:25	Jazz 6/7 6th-8th Gr	AG	4:15-4:55	Ballet ages 5-8	КН
	1		4:40-5:05	Poms Company 3rd -6th Gr (call for info)	MT
Tuesday			5:00-5:55	Ballet 4	КН
1:00-1:50	CD ages 4-5	VL	5:00-5:55	Ballet 5	VL
1:50-2:20	Poms/Hip Hop ages 3-5	VL	5:50-6:45	Jazz & Hip Hop ages 7-9	MT
2:25-2:55	Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3	VL	6:45-7:30	Lyrical ages 9-12	MT
			7:00-7:55	Modern 1 ages 10+	KP
4:05-5:00	Triple Threat ages 5-7	ER	7:00-7:55	Jazz 5	VL/DS
5:05-5:55	CD ages 4-5	ER	7:30-7:55	Sr. HH Company 6th-8th Gr (call for info)	DS/MT
5:25-6:20	Ballet 2 & 3 ages 7-10	KH/DC	7:45-8:25	Prepointe & Pointe 1	VL
5:25-6:35	Ballet 6	KW	8:25-9:35	Ballet 7	KW
5:40-6:20	Pointe 1 & 2	КН	8:35-9:30	Modern 2	KP
6:20-7:05	Modern 1 ages 8-10	ER			
6:35-7:20	PrePointe & Pointe 1	DC	Friday		
7:25-8:20	Lyrical ages 11+	DC/GS	9:50-10:40	CD ages 4-5	MM
7:35-8:15	Pointe Int High School	KH/ER	10:45-11:25	CD ages 3-4	MM
7:35-8:15	Pointe Adv High School	KH/ER	11:30-12:00	Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3	MM
8:20-9:45	Ballet Int/Adv 9th & 10th Gr	KH/ER	1:00-1:45	CD ages 4-5	MM
8:20-9:45	Ballet Adv 11th & 12th Gr	KH/ER	1:05-1:45	CD ages 3-4	KP
			1:45-2:15	Poms/Hip Hop ages 3-5	KP/MM
Wednesday			4:00-4:45	Hip Hop ages 7-9	KP
	CD ages 3-4	VL	4:55-5:40	Leaps & Turns 6th-7th Gr	multiple
	Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3	VL			·
1:00-1:40	CD ages 3-4	VL	Saturday		
1:45-2:35	CD ages 4-5	VL	9:30-10:25	Triple Threat ages 5-7	MC
	0			Ballet 2 & 3 ages 7-10	КН
4:00-4:40	Ballet ages 5-7	VL	9:30-10:25	Triple Threat ages 5-7	ER
4:00-4:45	Jazz & Hip Hop ages 5-7	КР	9:35-10:15	CD ages 3-4	DC
4:15-4:55	Hip Hop ages 7-9	JE		Poms/Hip Hop ages 5-7	DC
4:45-5:25	Hip Hop ages 5-7	VL		Poms/Hip Hop ages 7-9	MC
4:50-5:30	CD ages 3-4	KP		Poms/Hip Hop ages 5-7	ER
4:55-5:30	Cardio/Strength w/ Tricks	WO		CD ages 4-5	KH
4:55-5:35	Hip Hop ages 9-11 (Gr 4-5)	JE		CD ages 4-5	DC
5:35-6:30	Hip Hop & Jazz 6th-8th Gr	WO/KP		CD ages 3-4	KP
5:35-6:30	Ballet PreTeen	VL		Hip Hop ages 9-11	MC
5:40-6:35	Hip Hop & Jazz ages 7-9	JE		Creative Mov't ages 2.5-3	KH
6:40-7:10	Tap 6 & 7	JC		Lyrical ages 9-12 (4th-6thGr)	KP/MC
6:45-7:40	Modern 1 ages 10+	KP		CD ages 3-5	DC
7:20-8:00	Hip Hop Int/Adv & Adv 13+	WO		Ballet ages 5-7	KH
7:45-8:25	Poms (Jumps, Kicks, HS prep)	KP	12:45-1:25	Lyrical ages 8-10 (3rd-5th Gr)	МС
8:00-8:30	Tap Int/Adv & Adv 13+	JC	12:45-1:25	Poms & Hip Hop ages 3-5	DC
8:00-8:30	Hip Hop ages 10-12	WO	12:45-1:15	Ballet Tech 2	KH
8:30-9:40	Jazz Adv 14+ High School	JC	2:00-3:15	Modern Adv	КН

POLICIES:

* Weekly classes start Sept 8 (as of 4/24/25). Tuition payments are made at registration & in December.

- Refunds for a dropped class will be issued through August 1 less a \$25 admin fee per class.
- Tuition credits for a dropped class will be issued Aug 2 through Oct 1 less a \$25 admin fee per class.

A non-refundable annual registration fee is \$30 per family.

Classes and teachers are subject to change.

Classes may be offered in person &/or via live stream. *

DancEd policies are the same regardless of the manner by which classes are provided.

Once enrolled, class changes must be submitted in the office or by email.

The date a class change is made in the office or via email is the date by which credits are based if date is applicable.

* Please understand you are responsible for reading the Terms & Conditions prior to enrolling online. One must agree before registering.

SPECIFIC CLASS NOTES:

All upper level classes <u>must</u> have teacher consent. All registrations will be checked for placement.

All Prepointe & Pointe dancers must take ballet and one core class. Please see Miss Katie for more details. All Prepointe, Leaps/Turns/Tech, and Ballet Tech classes are non-recital.

- Sat Ballet Tech 2 is for Ballet 7-Adv must be 13+.
- * Children's Dance Classes ages 3-4 are for kids who are 3 by September 1, 2025.

* Children's Dance Classes ages 4-5 are for kids who are 4 by September 1, 2025.

Registration is online at www.DancEd.com.

★★★★ 2025-2026 DancEd Class Schedule ★★★★

Schedule below is by age. The schedule by day and time is on page 2. To register go to www.DancEd.com and click on the register now button. Please contact us at 847-564-9120 or by email to dance@DancEd.com with any questions.

Classes Preschool age and younger

Class	Level	Age	Starts	Ends	Instr
Creative Movement		2 1/2 - 3	Tu 2:25 PM	2:55 PM	Val
Creative Movement		2 1/2 - 3	We 11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Val
Creative Movement		2 1/2 - 3	Fr 11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Meghann
Creative Movement		2 1/2 - 3	Sa 11:25 AM	11:55 AM	Katie
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	We 11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Val
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	We 1:00 PM	1:40 PM	Val
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	We 4:50 PM	5:30 PM	Kate
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	Fr 10:45 AM	11:25 AM	Meghann
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	Fr 1:05 PM	1:45 PM	Kate
Hip Hop & Poms		3-5	Fr 1:45 PM	2:15 PM	Kate
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	Sa 11:20 AM	12:00 PM	Danielle
Childrens Dance	3-4	3-4	Sa 9:35 AM	10:15 AM	Danielle
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	Tu 1:00 PM	1:50 PM	Val
Hip Hop & Poms		3-5	Tu 1:50 PM	2:20 PM	Val
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	Tu 5:05 PM	5:55 PM	Erin
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	We 1:45 PM	2:35 PM	Val
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	Fr 9:50 AM	10:40 AM	Meghann
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	Fr 1:00 PM	1:45 PM	Meghann
Hip Hop & Poms		3-5	Fr 1:45 PM	2:15 PM	Kate
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	Sa 10:30 AM	11:20 AM	Katie
Childrens Dance	4-5	4-5	Sa 11:10 AM	12:00 PM	Danielle
Childrens Dance	3-5	3-5	Sa 12:05 PM	12:45 PM	Danielle
Hip Hop & Poms		3-5	Sa 12:45 PM	1:15 PM	Danielle



Registration is online at

www.DancEd.com

Creative Movement is a fun ballet & movement class where dancers are at least 2.5 by Sept. 1, 2025. Children's Dance is a tap, ballet & movement class including games and fun activites. Children's Dance 3-4 is for dancers who are 3 on Sept. 1, 2025 and will be turning 4. Children's Dance 4-5 is for dancers who are 4 on Sept. 1, 2025 and will be turning 5.

Classes for K-1st Graders

Class	Level	Age	Starts	Ends	Instr
Нір Нор		5-7	Mo 4:00 PM	4:40 PM	Kate
Triple Threat	Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop	5-7	Tu 4:05 PM	5:00 PM	Erin
Jazz & Hip Hop		5-7	We 4:00 PM	4:45 PM	Kate
Ballet		5-7	We 4:00 PM	4:40 PM	Val
Нір Нор		5-7	We 4:45 PM	5:25 PM	Val
Triple Threat	Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop	5-7	Th 4:00 PM	4:55 PM	Val
Ballet		5-7	Th 4:15 PM	4:55 PM	Katie
Triple Threat	Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop	5-7	Sa 9:30 AM	10:25 AM	Erin
Triple Threat	Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop	5-7	Sa 9:30 AM	10:25 AM	Kate
Hip Hop & Poms		5-7	Sa 10:30 AM	11:15 AM	Erin
Hip Hop & Poms		5-7	Sa 10:20 AM	11:05 AM	Danielle
Ballet		5-7	Sa 12:10 PM	12:50 PM	Katie

SPECIFIC CLASS NOTES:

* All upper level classes must have teacher consent. All registrations will be checked for placement. * All Prepointe & Pointe dancers must take ballet and one core class. * All Prepointe, Leaps/Turns and Ballet Tech classes are non-recital

Classes for 2nd-3rd Graders

Tap 3	3rd - 5th Gr	8-10	Mo 5:00 PM	Mo 5:30 PM	КН
Ballet	2nd & 3rd	7-10	Tu 5:25 PM	6:20 PM	KH/DC
Modern	3rd - 5th Gr	8-10	Tu 6:20 PM	7:05 PM	Erin
Нір Нор	2nd & 3rd	7-9	We 4:15 PM	4:55 PM	Jen
Jazz & Hip Hop	2nd & 3rd	7-9	We 5:40 PM	6:35 PM	Jen
Jazz & Hip Hop	2nd & 3rd	7-9	Th 5:50 PM	6:45 PM	Maddie
Нір Нор	2nd & 3rd	7-9	Fr 4:00 PM	4:45 PM	Kate
Ballet	2&3	7-10	Sa 9:30 AM	10:25 AM	Katie
Hip Hop & Poms	2nd & 3rd	7-9	Sa 10:30 AM	11:15 AM	Kate
Lyrical	3rd - 5th Gr	8-10	Sa 12:45 AM	1:45 PM	Marissa



Classes for 4th Grade and up are by level and/or age. Please refer to the other side as there are many choices. Classes are also listed online, click the Class Schedule bo Back to back classes are highlighted for your convenience. www.DancEd.com www.instagram.com/DancEdDancers

www.facebook.com/DancEdDance

www.vimeo.com/DancEd